
FRIDAY
9,00-9,15 9,00-9,15
9,15-9,30 9,15-9,30
9,30-9,45 9,30-9,45
9,45-10,00 9,45-10,00
10,00-10,15 10,00-10,15
10,15-10,30 10,15-10,30
10,30-10,45 10,30-10,45
10,45-11,00 10,45-11,00
11,00-11,15 11,00-11,15
11,15-11,30 11,15-11,30
11,30-11,45 11,30-11,45
11,45-12,00 11,45-12,00
12-00-12,15 12-00-12,15
12,15-12,30 12,15-12,30
12,30-12,45 12,30-12,45
12,45-13,00 12,45-13,00
13,00-13,15 13,00-13,15
13,15-13,30 13,15-13,30
13,30-13,45 13,30-13,45
13,45-14,00 13,45-14,00
14,00-14,15 14,00-14,15
14,15-14,30 14,15-14,30
14,30-14,45 14,30-14,45
14,45-15,00 14,45-15,00
15,00-15,15 15,00-15,15
15,15-15,30 15,15-15,30
15,30-15,45 15,30-15,45
15,45-16,00 15,45-16,00
16,00-16,15 16,00-16,15
16,15-16,30 16,15-16,30
16,30-16,45 16,30-16,45
16,45-17,00 16,45-17,00
17,00-17:15 17,00-17:15
17,15-17,30 17,15-17,30
17,30-17,45 17,30-17,45
17,45-18,00 17,45-18,00
18,00-18,15 18,00-18,15
18,15-18,30 18,15-18,30
18,30-18,45 18,30-18,45
18,45-19,00 18,45-19,00

INTERNATIONAL PROGRAM - 2nd semester  2025/2026                                               

88079
ICARUS       

(15:30- 17:30)       
DOT CLASSROOM .,

88057
DRAMA FOR 

COMMUNICATION
(15:30-18:30)            
Sports Center 

CLASSROOM 3

88058
TEATRO Y 

COMUNICACIÓN
(15:30-18:30)   
Sport Center  

CLASSROOM  7

88054
ENTREPRENEURSHIP  

(15:00-19:00)                     
3.6C

88053
PROJECT 

MANAGEMENT                                       
(15:00-17:00)     

3.6C

88053
PROJECT 

MANAGEMENT                                       
(15:00-17:00)      

3.6C

81766
ESPAÑOL A1                                        
(13:00-15:00)     

3.6C

88064
MEDIA, 

JOURNALISM AND 
INTERNATIONAL 

POLITICS                                
(9:30-11:30)        

3.6C

88074
PODCASTING AND LIVE 

BROADCASTING 
WORKSHOP       
(10:00-12:00)                

Realidad Virtual         

88074
PODCASTING AND 

LIVE 
BROADCASTING 

WORKSHOP         
(10:00-12:00)   

Estudio de Radio              

TV 
COMMUNICATION      

(10:00-12:00)            
Realidad Virtual

88075
Visual Impact Lab                

(10:30-12:30)                      
Plató 481766

ESPAÑOL A1
(11:00-13:00)

88063
DIGITAL MEDIA                           

(11:30-13:30)     
3.6C

88076
Global Leadership and 

Innovation  ONLINE 
 (12:00-13:30) 

STARTS 16th FEB
81766

ESPAÑOL A2             
(13:00-15:00)         

3.6C

81766
ESPAÑOL A2               
(13:00-15:00)      

3.6C

88056
MEDIA PROJECT                         

(13:00-15:00)                
3.6C

88063
DIGITAL MEDIA                                 

(13:00-15:00)        
1.13H

88075
Visual Impact Lab            

(12:00-13:30)                          
Plató 1           

88076
Global Leadership 

and Innovation  
ONLINE 

 (12:00-13:30) 
STARTS 16th FEB

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

88017
INTERCULTURAL 

MANAGEMENT                                                 
(9:00-11:00)       

3.6C

88017
INTERCULTURAL 

MANAGEMENT                                                 
(9:00-11:00)               

3.6C

88064
MEDIA, JOURNALISM 
AND INTERNATIONAL 

POLITICS                                
(9:30-11:30)                 

3.6C

88065
TV 

COMMUNICATION                               
(11:30-13:30)           

Plató 3 

88078
Language, 

Reflection and 
Creativity     

(11:00 - 13:00)   
3.6C

81766
SPANISH B1

(11:00-13:00)

81766
SPANISH B2C1
(11:00-13:0)0  

3.6C

81766
SPANISH B1

(11:00-13:00)

81766
SPANISH B2-C1
(11:00-13:00)

3.6C


	2ºC. 25-26

